
Cell and Robot 
Security Controller

Fast devices 
exchanging system 

Ideal for medium to 
high productivity

Security system with 
automatic operating doors

Dual workstations with guide bushes for positioning and safety 
devices, in compliance with ANSI/RIA 15.06 Standard.

Ready-To-Weld robotic welding system offers the best cost 
benefit ratio. Designed for welding of medium size parts and 
where shop space maybe an issue. Increase your productivity 
easily and quickly, allowing an easy integration with any robot 
brand and welding inverter.

Tabletop dimmensions 59" x 29" 

Maximum table load capacity 2200 lb

Maximum Cell Power 
Requirement 

66A

Input Voltage 230V/460V 3PH

Cell Dimensions 100" L x 194" W  x 83" H

Weight 6,500 lb

Ready to Weld | Compact Size 
Dual Station
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All inclusive
Package + +

LIMITED
WARRANTY

1YEAR

TRAININGSETUP 

RTW LA-59  Robotic Arc Welding System
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Cell Layout

Standard Components

Optionals
6 axis Robot

Working AreaFront Side 

400A Inverter
Power Source 

ToolingTorch Cleaner Unit

400A Robotic Welding Torch
with Safety Clutch

Neuron-s Adapt 

Peso: 2110.70 Kg

Página: 2/2Data: 26/06/2018

Desenhista: Gabriel GavaProjetista: Diego Lopes

Denominação: Célula de Soldagem Robotizada Anglecell A

Escala: 1:20

SUMIG USA CORPORATION
8600 Commodity Circle #159 
Orlando, FL 32819

+1 800 503 9717
www.sumigusa.com
sumigusa@sumig.com

 2
12

0 

 4930 

 1500 

 7
50

 

 2500 




